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=+ GELID Solutions Silent 6 - RS

60mm Silent Case Fan $10.99

Product Images

Description

Designed for Silent enthusiasts GELID Silent case fans provide additional airflow without increasing noise levels and at affordable
prices. Precisely balanced fan blades and long life Hydro Dynamic bearing guarantee ultra low noise. To add to the silence fan
mounts replace traditional screws and are made of high quality, temperature resistant, extra long lasting rubber and stop

vibrations from the fan motor from traveling into your PC case. Sllent 6 (FN'SXO6'38) (60mm Silent Case Fan)

Features

Silent Operation

Optimized Fan Blades

High Airflow & High Static Pressure
Long Lifetime (50'000 h MTTF at 40°C)
3 Years Warranty
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Specifications

*INCLUDED:

4 Screws

Air Flow (CFM):

16/27.2

Bearing: Hydro Dynamic Bearing
Cable Length (mm): 450

Connector: 3 Pin Molex

Current (A): 0.22

Dimensions (mm): 60 x60x 15.5

Fan Speed (RPM): 3200

Noise Level (dBA): 24

Safety Approvals:

CE, RoHS Compliant

Static Pressure

(mmAQ): 2.6
Voltage (V): 12
Warranty (years): 3
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Gelid Solutions

FN-SX06-38

0.4000

Black

60mm

15mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

3200

27

24

$7.99
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