

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











GELID Solutions Silent 6 - 60mm Silent Case Fan

\$7.99 was \$10.99

Product Images



Description

Designed for Silent enthusiasts GELID Silent case fans provide additional airflow without increasing noise levels and at affordable prices. Precisely balanced fan blades and long life Hydro Dynamic bearing guarantee ultra low noise. To add to the silence fan mounts replace traditional screws and are made of high quality, temperature resistant, extra long lasting rubber and stop

vibrations from the fan motor from traveling into your PC case. Silent 6 (FN-SX06-38) (60mm Silent Case Fan)

Features

- Silent Operation
- Optimized Fan Blades
- High Airflow & High Static Pressure
- Long Lifetime (50'000 h MTTF at 40°C)
- 3 Years Warranty

Specifications

*INCLUDED:	4 Screws
Air Flow (CFM):	16 / 27.2
Bearing:	Hydro Dynamic Bearing
Cable Length (mm):	450
Connector:	3 Pin Molex
Current (A):	0.22
Dimensions (mm):	60 x 60 x 15.5
Fan Speed (RPM):	3200
Noise Level (dBA):	24
Safety Approvals:	CE, RoHS Compliant
Static Pressure (mmAq):	2.6
Voltage (V):	12
Warranty (years):	3

2 4/17/24

Additional Information

Brand	Gelid Solutions
SKU	FN-SX06-38
Weight	0.4000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	60mm
Fan Width	15mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	3200
Fan CFM	27
Fan Noise (dB)	24
Special Price	\$7.99



3 4/17/24